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Men / 10 / 15-16
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicolas Kuebler362
Metropolitan

13.700 13.000 13.70013.800 13.40013.200 80.800
1 1 1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Oliver Zavela368
Crenshaw

13.200 12.300 14.50013.300 11.90012.400 77.600
3 3T 3 1 2 3 2 

2 

Noel Krzeminski347
Crenshaw

13.600 11.100 13.40012.800 10.20011.900 73.000
2 7 5 3 5T 13 3 

3 

Samuel Brown214
Southlake Gymnastics

10.700 12.300 11.80012.000 11.80012.100 70.700
11T 4T 6T 12 4 4 4 

4 

Rylee Crowe367
Crenshaw

12.900 10.400 12.30011.400 11.60011.700 70.300
4 11 12T 7T 7 5 5 

5 

Daniel DeGhelder373
Iron Cross

10.300 11.300 12.30011.900 11.40011.900 69.100
13 5 8 8T 6T 6T 6 

6 

Davis Nuzzi366
Crenshaw

12.000 10.500 12.40012.000 11.40010.000 68.300
6 10 7T 6 15 7T 7 

7 

Trevor Yelton346
Powerhouse TNT

11.500 11.000 12.20011.700 9.70010.300 66.400
7 8 9 9 11 14T 8 

8 

Emilio Lozano386
Crenshaw

12.600 8.100 11.90011.000 11.00010.800 65.400
5 14 14 11 10 8 9 

9 

Samuel Dena359
Lone Star

10.700 9.400 12.10010.000 10.80010.200 63.200
12T 13 16 10 12T 10 10 

10 

Luke Muzquiz339
Gymn Sport Ctr

11.200 7.800 12.60011.500 10.7009.000 62.800
9 15 10T 4T 16 11T 11 

11 

Pavel Bolshakov381
Pearland

10.900 10.100 10.20010.300 9.70010.200 61.400
10 12 15 14 13T 15T 12 

12 

Hayden Wisnoski333
Pearland

11.400 5.600 11.20011.500 9.70010.200 59.600
8 16 11T 13 14T 16T 13 

13 

Sebastian Barquero349
Crenshaw

__.___ 10.700 12.60013.100 10.70012.200 59.300
14T 9 4 5T 3 12T 14 

14 

Max Von Hapsburg348
Crenshaw

__.___ 12.500 __.___13.700 13.00011.000 50.200
15T 2 2 15T 8 2 15 

15 

Jeremy Sessions356
Zero Gravity 

0.000 11.200 __.___11.400 10.90010.900 44.400
16T 6 13T 16T 9 9 16 

16 
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